

2022 Wausau Municipal Parking Ramp Repairs - Sears Ramp (#8242237)

Owner: Wausau WI, City of

Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of

07/19/2022 10:30 AM CDT

| Line Item | Item Code | Item Description | UofM | Quantity | Restoration Systems Inc. | | Cy-Con, Inc. | | RAM Construction Services of Minnesota, LLC | |
|--------------------------|-----------|--|------|----------|--------------------------|-------------|---------------------|-------------|---|---------------------|
| | | | | | Unit Price | Extension | Unit Price | Extension | Unit Price | Extension |
| Part I - Base Bid | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 1.1000 | Project Mobilization | ls | 1 | \$29,999.00 | \$29,999.00 | \$52,382.00 | \$52,382.00 | \$53,514.00 | \$53,514.00 |
| 2 | 3.1000 | Floor Repair - Partial Depth / Shallow | sf | 280 | \$45.00 | \$12,600.00 | \$74.00 | \$20,720.00 | \$80.50 | \$22,540.00 |
| 3 | 3.1100 | Floor Repair - Slab-on-Grad | sf | 40 | \$45.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$74.00 | \$2,960.00 | \$131.00 | \$5,240.00 |
| 4 | 4.1000 | Ceiling Repair - Partial Depth / Shallow | sf | 70 | \$125.00 | \$8,750.00 | \$96.00 | \$6,720.00 | \$134.00 | \$9,380.00 |
| 5 | 5.1000 | Beam Repair - Partial Depth / Shallow | sf | 30 | \$95.00 | \$2,850.00 | \$93.00 | \$2,790.00 | \$138.00 | \$4,140.00 |
| 6 | 6.1000 | Column Repair - Partial Depth / Shallow | sf | 12 | \$75.00 | \$900.00 | \$93.00 | \$1,116.00 | \$170.00 | \$2,040.00 |
| 7 | 10.2000 | Expansion Joint - Premolded (Floor to Vertical) - At Stair Tower | lf | 214 | \$78.00 | \$16,692.00 | \$114.00 | \$24,396.00 | \$202.00 | \$43,228.00 |
| 8 | 10.10000 | Expansion Joint - Header Repair | lf | 100 | \$105.00 | \$10,500.00 | \$60.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$68.00 | \$6,800.00 |
| 9 | 11.1000 | Seal Cracks and Joints | lf | 900 | \$7.50 | \$6,750.00 | \$6.00 | \$5,400.00 | \$5.00 | \$4,500.00 |
| 10 | 11.3000 | Vertical Joint Sealant - Up to 2" | lf | 3000 | \$12.00 | \$36,000.00 | \$14.00 | \$42,000.00 | \$20.70 | \$62,100.00 |
| 11 | 11.7000 | Cove Sealant | lf | 100 | \$7.00 | \$700.00 | \$6.00 | \$600.00 | \$19.80 | \$1,980.00 |
| 12 | 16.1000 | Traffic Topping - Vehicular | sf | 400 | \$15.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$9.00 | \$3,600.00 | \$26.70 | \$10,680.00 |
| 13 | 25.8000 | Mechanical - Replace Grate | ea | 1 | \$600.00 | \$600.00 | \$430.00 | \$430.00 | \$1,151.00 | \$1,151.00 |
| 14 | 41.1000 | Replace Stair Riser / Pan / Fill | sf | 14 | \$85.00 | \$1,190.00 | \$511.00 | \$7,154.00 | \$281.00 | \$3,934.00 |
| 15 | 74.1100 | Install Precompressed Joint Sealant - joints over 2" | lf | 220 | \$8.00 | \$1,760.00 | \$124.00 | \$27,280.00 | \$96.00 | \$21,120.00 |
| 16 | 76.3000 | Tuckpointing | lf | 250 | \$30.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$17.00 | \$4,250.00 | \$39.00 | \$9,750.00 |
| 17 | 80.1000 | Remove and Replace Face Brick | ea | 375 | \$50.00 | \$18,750.00 | \$60.00 | \$22,500.00 | \$76.00 | \$28,500.00 |
| 18 | 83.2000 | Provide New Concrete / Cast Stone Unit | ea | 24 | \$650.00 | \$15,600.00 | \$633.00 | \$15,192.00 | \$1,675.00 | \$40,200.00 |
| 19 | 95.3000 | Clean and Paint Window / Door Frame | ls | 1 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$3,294.00 | \$3,294.00 | \$15,618.00 | \$15,618.00 |
| 20 | 95.4000 | Remove and Replace Door and Door Frame Assembly | ea | 4 | \$3,500.00 | \$14,000.00 | \$11,494.00 | \$45,976.00 | \$9,073.50 | \$36,294.00 |
| Base Bid Total: | | | | | | | \$195,441.00 | | \$294,760.00 | \$382,709.00 |